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Tommy Hite Current Inventory

Medium

Size Year
[**=Rough Dimensions]

Price

10

1

12

“Skull with Cone”

“A Rainbow in

Hawai'i”
“"Whats Going On”

“Honolulu Cultural
Center”

“Dwelling Dumpster”
“Banana Tree Bush”

"Lamborghini Reverse
Parked Into
Driveway"

“l Work Construction”

"Goon Knight”

“Jacob on Red

Spree”

“Cone with Aunty and
Chicken Bucket”

“Bombing in

Slippers”

Ball Point Pen on
Index card with Frame

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Can vas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas with
Antique Frame

Oil on Canvas with
Frame
Oil on Canvas with

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

7|| X5||

48" x 36"

48" x 36"

50" x 42"

41.75" x 36"

54.5" x 68.25"

60" x 45.25"

36.75" x45.5"

29" x 35"

**48" x 36"

45.75" x 60"

**54" x 68"

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

$240

$2,500

$2,000

$4,500

$3,000

$8,000

$6,000

$2,400

$1,800

$3,000

$6,000

$3,600



