Tommy Hite Current Inventory

#	Ttile	Medium	Size [**=Rough Dimensions]	Year	Price
1	"Skull with Cone"	Ball Point Pen on Index card with Frame	7" × 5"	2018	\$240
2	"A Rainbow in Hawai'i"	Oil on Canvas	48" x 36"	2017	\$2,500
3	"Whats Going On"	Oil on Canvas	48" x 36"	2017	\$2,000
4	"Honolulu Cultural Center"	Oil on Canvas	50" x 42"	2017	\$4,500
5	"Dwelling Dumpster"	Oil on Canvas	41.75" x 36"	2017	\$3,000
6	"Banana Tree Bush"	Oil on Can vas	54.5" x 68.25"	2017	\$8,000
7	"Lamborghini Reverse Parked Into Driveway"	Oil on Canvas	60" x 45.25"	2017	\$6,000
8	"I Work Construction"	Oil on Canvas with Antique Frame	36.75" x 45.5"	2018	\$2,400
9	"Goon Knight"	Oil on Canvas with Frame	29" x 35"	2018	\$1,800
10	"Jacob on Red Spree"	Oil on Canvas with	**48" x 36"	2019	\$3,000
11	"Cone with Aunty and Chicken Bucket"	Oil on Canvas	45.75" x 60"	2019	\$6,000
12	"Bombing in Slippers"	Oil on Canvas	**54" x 68"	2019	\$3,600